Sovuth Central

Qo774

i ssociation: o “KEghbors

~Salerny, Oregon

MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, October 13, 2021
6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

Zoom Meeting

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5032691559

Dial-in With Your Phone (Audio Only)
(253) 215-8782

Meeting ID: 503 269 1559# (No Participant Code)

This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at:
www.scansalem.org

For more information, call:
Lorrie Walker, chairperson
(503) 363-5906 or
dakotalor@msn.com

NOTES

Welcome and Introductions

Review September 8th, 2021 Minutes

City & Councilor Reports

Councilors Andersen & Nordyke,

* Police Update (June, July, October, & January, & March)
* No Parole & Probation (July & March)

* Code Compliance Update (May, October, & January)

Guest: South Salem High School Vice Principal Michelle
Howard

Guest: State Senator Deborah Patterson
Legislative update and redistricting

Neighborhood Issues & Concerns
SCAN Logo Proposal
Committee Reports & Chair Reports

Adjourn

Encl: Minutes for July 14, 2021 Meeting

6:30

6:35

6:40

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:35

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:30

GHBORHg

Associations

The Our Salem planning
process to revise Salem’s
Comprehensive Plan is coming
to a conclusion.

You can now read a draft of
the new Comprehensive Plan
that has resulted from the
process:

https://mailchi.mp/d49b0b5a
6a4f/our-salem-planning-
project-kickoff-
28698207e=de2c96447a

The Salem City Council will
hold a work session on the
draft plan on October 18" at 6
pm.



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5032691559
http://www.scansalem.org/
https://mailchi.mp/d49b0b5a6a4f/our-salem-planning-project-kickoff-2869820?e=de2c96447a
https://mailchi.mp/d49b0b5a6a4f/our-salem-planning-project-kickoff-2869820?e=de2c96447a
https://mailchi.mp/d49b0b5a6a4f/our-salem-planning-project-kickoff-2869820?e=de2c96447a
https://mailchi.mp/d49b0b5a6a4f/our-salem-planning-project-kickoff-2869820?e=de2c96447a

