

## **MEETING AGENDA**

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. Zoom Meeting

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5032691559

Dial-in With Your Phone (Audio Only) (253) 215-8782

Meeting ID: 503 269 1559# (No Participant Code)

Welcome and Introductions	6:30
Review September 8th, 2021 Minutes	6:35
City & Councilor Reports	6:40
* Police Update (June, July, October, & January, & March)	7:00
* No Parole & Probation (July & March)  * Code Compliance Update (May, October, & January)	7:10
Guest: South Salem High School Vice Principal Michelle Howard	7:20
Guest: State Senator Deborah Patterson Legislative update and redistricting	7:35
Neighborhood Issues & Concerns	7:50
SCAN Logo Proposal	8:00
Committee Reports & Chair Reports	8:10
Adiourn	8:30

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Lorrie Walker, chairperson (503) 363-5906 or dakotalor@msn.com

## **NOTES**

The *Our Salem* planning process to revise Salem's Comprehensive Plan is coming to a conclusion.

You can now read a draft of the new Comprehensive Plan that has resulted from the process:

https://mailchi.mp/d49b0b5a 6a4f/our-salem-planningproject-kickoff-2869820?e=de2c96447a

The Salem City Council will hold a work session on the draft plan on October 18<sup>th</sup> at 6 pm.

